ELENCO ESUMAZIONI

MESE DI MARZO 2021

gia ricomprese nell’Ordinanza Sindacale n.301 del 15/10/18

NOME

1) TANZOLO MARIA

2) COPPOLA VITA

3) MARSILIAVINCENZO

4) ASTONE GIUSEPPE

5) CAVALLO DONATO

6) GUARINO ETTORE

7) VISCONTI  ANNITA

8) CERULLO UMBERTO

9) D’ANZA NICOLINA

10) ABBRUZZESE MARIA

11) DE NIGRIS DONATO

12) FRESOLONE GASPARRE

13) SENESE ASSUNTA

14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

20)

MAZZOCCHI GINA
BEVILACQUA GIUSEPPE
MATTAANTONIO
ONNEMBO ABELE

DI STANIO VINCENZO
ABBINENTE NICOLA

MASILLO LUCIA

ANNO

1963
1968
1968
1969
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1974

1974

CAMPO E UBICAZIONE
C3 VIAAURORA
A3 C15F6
D3 VIAC. CORRADO

VIA CASSESE
A3 CI11F8
VIA DUE NOVEMBRE
A3 VIA LAFRANCESCA
VIA DUE NOVEMBRE

B4 VIATRAMONTO

A2 VIADUE NOVEMBRE

“H” 3° SCALONE

D2 VIAAURORA

B3 VIARELIQUIE

A2 VIA MUSE

VIA DUE NOVEMBRE

“I” 3° SCALONE

“M” 1° SCALONE

D4 GIARDINI

B2 VIARELIQUIE

D1 VIA IMPERATO



